Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DM04
Compact Magnetic
Inductive Flow Meter
-all Metal Version-
• for electrically conductive liquids
• regardless of viscosity, density, pressure
or temperature

Typical Pressure Loss:
Temperature operating limits:
Order Code:
Order number:                      DM04.
Compact magnetic inductive
flow meter -all metal version-
1. F. 0. 0. E. 1. 0
Connection / inner size:
1 = G 1/2 male / DN 07
2 = G 1/2 male / DN 10
3 = G 3/4 male / DN 10
4 = G 1 male / DN 20
Output signal:
F = frequency
A = frequency and analogue (4...20 mA)
V = frequency and analogue (0...10 V)
Measuring range
DM04.1 and DM04.2 (G ½ male):
1 = 0...20 l/min (DN 07 only)
2 = 0...30 l/min (DN 07 only)
3 = 0...40 l/min (DN 10 only)
4 = 0...60 l/min (DN 10 only)
DM04.3 only (G ¾ male):
5 = 0...40 l/min
6 = 0...60 l/min
DM04.4 only (G 1 male):
7 = 0...200 l/min
8 = 0...250 l/min
Mounting straps:
0 = without
1 = with
Material O-ring:
E = EPDM (standard)
F = FKM
Electrical connection:
1 = connector M12x1, 4-wire
Options:
0 = without
1 = please specify in plain text
Accessory Connector with Cable:
Order number:                                      SM12.
M12-plug with PVC cable
4. 2. G. 0
Number of poles:
4 = 4-pole
Cable length:
0 = without cable for self assembly
2 = 2 m PVC-cable (standard)
5 = 5 m PVC-cable
10 = 10 m PVC-cable
Type:
G = straight
W = angled
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49-(0)6122-7055-0 • T +49-(0)6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 • T +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Dimensions:
DN 7, DN 10: DN 20:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49-(0)6122-7055-0 • T +49-(0)6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 • T +1-978-568-0060